OUTDOOR  IP66 CABINETS
AGER IP 66 OUTDOOR Cabınets are suitable for IT and telecommunication solutions in outdoor conditions; protection
against dust, accidental contact and water according to the EN60529 regulation. Manufactured from DX51D+ZN275
material. Provides IP66 protection class by polyurethane seal on door.Wing Knob lock is resistant againt vandalism
RAL7035 light gray polyester electrostatic powder paint is applied on the monoblock structure to protect the cabinet
from corrosion, heat, icing and environmental effect.
www.ager.com.tr 2
OUTDOOR IP66 SERIES

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-OB07U6045B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP66 Outdoor Wall Mounted Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 7U 600 450 470 31 32
AG-OB09U6045B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP66 OWall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 9U 600 450 559 33 34
AG-OB12U6045B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP66 Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 12U 600 450 692 37 38
AG-OB16U6045B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP66 OWall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 16U 600 450 870 41 43
AG-OB07U6060B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP66 Outdoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 7U 600 600 470 37 38
AG-OB09U6060B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP66 Outdoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 9U 600 600 559 40 41
AG-OB12U6060B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP66 Outdoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 12U 600 600 692 43 45
AG-OB16U6060B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP66 Outdoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 16U 600 600 870 49 51
www.ager.com.tr 6
OUTDOOR IP66 SERIES